
Turlock Bulldogs Boys Basketball
2024-2025

Boys
 Date Opponent Location Game Time

TBD TBD TBD TBD Scrimmage 
Sat. Nov. 16 Ripon V/JV Ripon Scrimmage TBA
Tues. Nov. 19 MC Foundation Turlock 7:00 PM
Fri. Nov. 22 Hilmar Hilmar 4:30, 6:00, 7:30

Tues. Nov. 26 Elk Grove Elk Grove 3:00, 4:30, 6:00
Sat Nov. 30 CV Showcase (JV/V) Atwater 8:00 / 8:00

Tues. Dec. 3 El Capitan Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Thurs, Fri, Sat Dec. 5,6,7 Godinez (JV/V) Turlock TBA

Tues. Dec . 10 Cosumnes Oaks Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Tues. Dec. 17 Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Thurs. Dec. 19 Atwater Atwater 4:30. 6:00, 7:30

Thurs, Fri, Sat Dec. 20,21,23 Johanson JV Tourn. Johansen TBA
Thurs, Fri, Sat Dec.26,27,28,30 Holiday Hoops Tourn MC TBA

Wed, Thurs, Fri Dec. 26, 27, 28 Davis Freshman Davis TBA
Sat. Jan. 4 Lincoln Lincoln 12:00, 1:30, 3:00

Wed. Jan. 8 Buhach Colony Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Sat. Jan. 11 Patterson Turlock 12:00, 1:30, 3:30
Day Date Visitor Home Game times
Wed. Jan. 15 Turlock vs. Enochs 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Fri. Jan. 17 Turlock vs. Gregori 4:30, 6:00, 7:30

Wed. Jan. 22 Pitman vs Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Fri. Jan. 24 Downey vs Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30

Wed. Jan. 29 Turlock vs. Modesto 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Fri. Jan. 31 Gregori vs. Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Wed. Feb. 5 Enochs Turlock 12:00, 1:30, 3:00
Fri. Feb. 7 Turlock vs. Downey 4:30, 6:00, 7:30

Mon. Feb. 10 Turlock vs. Pitman 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Wed. Feb. 12 Modesto vs. Turlock 4:30, 6:00, 7:30
Fri. Feb. 14 Tie Breaker

Tues. Feb. 18 Out Bracket
Wed. Feb. 19 Playoffs

Principal Dave Kline
Athletic Director Mike Brown
Varsity Coach Rick Fetter Assistants:         Kevin Morales Jessie Purewal
JV Coach Vondel Faniel Assistant:   Rudy DelToro
Freshman Coach Devan Bains Assistant:  Arik Bains

rfetter@turlock.k12.ca.us Turlock High School
1600 E. Canal Dr.

Turlock, CA  95380
209-667-0888
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